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Lee County

Southwest il

INSPECTION HISTORY

ROF2017-00941, Roof, TEAR OFF EXISTING TILE ROOF AND INSTALL NEW UNDERLAYMENT AND TILE

INSPECTION TYPE
501 Roof Dry In

501 Roof Dry In
502 Roof In Process
503 Final Roof

503 Final Roof

503 Final Roof

REQUESTED DATE
06/08/2017

06/16/2017
06/23/2017
07/10/2017

08/07/2017

01/19/2018

SCHEDULED DATE INSPECTED DATE

06/09/2017

06/19/2017
06/26/2017
07/11/2017

08/08/2017

01/22/2018

06/09/2017

06/19/2017
06/26/2017
07/11/2017

08/08/2017

01/25/2018

Page 1 of 1

STATUS
Fail

Already Done
Already Done

Cancel

Cancel

Already Done

COMMENTS

have the dryin ran
vertially in 2 back
valleys , dont have 6
inch side laps ,
[2397341674]

[2397341674] d/v,s ok

[2399101669]need to
clean ALL the roof debri
out of gutters , down
spouts blocked /
reattach garage gutter
straps

[2399101669] NO
CHANGE ,
[2398989740]

03/13/2024

INSPECTOR NAME/PHONE
Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389

Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389

Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389

Dempsey H Vick / 239-850-2731

finspHistory.rpt



