

INSPECTION HISTORY

ROF2017-00941, Roof, TEAR OFF EXISTING TILE ROOF AND INSTALL NEW UNDERLAYMENT AND TILE

INSPECTION TYPE 501 Roof Dry In	REQUESTED DATE 06/08/2017	SCHEDULED DATE 06/09/2017	INSPECTED DATE 06/09/2017	STATUS Fail	comments have the dryin ran vertially in 2 back valleys, dont have 6 inch side laps,	INSPECTOR NAME/PHONE Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
501 Roof Dry In	06/16/2017	06/19/2017	06/19/2017	Already Done	[2397341674]	Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
502 Roof In Process	06/23/2017	06/26/2017	06/26/2017	Already Done	[2397341674] d/v,s ok	Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
503 Final Roof	07/10/2017	07/11/2017	07/11/2017	Cancel	[2399101669]need to clean ALL the roof debri out of gutters, down spouts blocked / reattach garage gutter straps	Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
503 Final Roof	08/07/2017	08/08/2017	08/08/2017	Cancel	[2399101669] NO CHANGE .	Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
503 Final Roof	01/19/2018	01/22/2018	01/25/2018	Already Done	[2398989740]	Dempsey H Vick / 239-850-2731

Page 1 of 1 flnspHistory.rpt